Dept.
FIRE

PLAN

BUILD

CIv

Permit
No.
577
582
587
558
568
569
570

116

Street

Address
20617 SR 410
21210 SR 410
20802 SR410
6212 207TH AVE E
20302 78THSTCTE
21310 62ND STCTE
20207 78THSTCTE
7002-7004 180TH AVE E
7009-7011 180TH AVE E
4812 N ISLAND DR E
7002-7004 180TH AVE E
7009-7011 180TH AVE E
7330 W TAPPS HWY E
9916 176TH AVE E
21210 SR 410
6106 213TH AVE CT E
21317 62ND STCTE
21427 104THSTCTE
10301 214TH AVE E
20840 SR410E
RIDGE AT LAKE TAPPS
5429 S ISLAND DR E
7710 LOCUST AVE E
7202 188TH AVE E
7604 MYERS RD
6608 VANDERMARK RD E
6002 187TH AVE E
8101 MYERSRD E
17706 PANORMA BLVD
17206 111THSTE
4905 197TH AVE E
18207 74THSTE
11011 184TH AVE E
11413 179THAVECTE
19424 99TH STCTE
5322 S ISLAND DR E
19011 68TH STE
8307 184TH AVE E
20201 77THSTCTE
4846 AQUADR E
6302 207TH AVE E
19410 SR 410
10118 221ST AVE E
10921 199TH AVE CT E
20840 SR 410 E
17831 116THSTCTE
17820 116TH STCTE
5429 S ISLAND DR E
20209 76THSTCTE
11003 174TH AVE E
10910 174TH AVE E
17304 111THSTE
17208 111TH STE
6415 S ISLAND DR
4812 N ISLAND DR E
4831 N ISLAND DR E
21318 61STSTCTE
8810 186TH AVE E
8006 182ND AVE E
7710 LOCUST AVE E
9916 176TH AVE E
11002 177TH AVECT E
21427 104THSTCTE
20713 61STSTE
7109 BARKUBEIN RD
2512 179TH AVE E
20812 14THSTE
18002 44THSTE
20614 BONANZA DR E
17710 16THSTCTE
1402 LK TAPPS PKWY
17822 DRIFTWOOD DR E
5329 193RD AVE CTE
9200 SKY ISLAND DR
SR 410 & 192ND
9230 SKY ISLAND DR
19414 76THSTE
21318 61STSTCTE
9916 176TH AVE E
20204 78THSTCTE
20202 78THSTCTE
20209 77THSTCTE
20311 78THSTCTE
7009-7011 180TH AVE E
7002 - 7004 180TH AVE E
20209 76THSTCTE
21615 104TH STCTE
17208 111THSTE
17304 111THSTE
17306 111THSTE
11003 174TH AVE E
10910 174TH AVE E
207TH & 60TH STE
19018 CHURCH LK RD
6310 207TH AVE E
7330 W TAPPS HWY E
ORCHARD GROVE Il
7019-7021 180TH AVE E
218TH AVE E & 64TH
11502 197TH AVE E
6404 STUART PL SE
2020 63RD ST SE
2024 63RD ST SE
2028 63RD ST SE
2033 63RD ST SE
2037 63RD ST SE
6330 ANNETTE CTE
6326 FRANKLIN AVE
2041 63RD ST SE
2101 63RD ST SE
6315 ANNETTE CT SE
6950 LAKELAND HILLS WAY
6911 GRACE CT SE
21803 SR 410E
21803 SR 410E

7702 204TH AVE E

Total
Count:

Owner
DAVID & BARBARA LOWRY
BONNEY LAKE PLAZA LLC
JADE WEST CEDARVIEW LLC
KEITH MCCAMMANT
D R HORTON
STEVE JENSEN HOMES
D R HORTON
JACK GORDON
JACK GORDON
GOLDEN KEY CONST INC
JACK GORDON
JACK GORDON
SETH MAXWELL
NW HERITAGE GROUP INC
BONNEY LAKE PLAZA LLC
STEVE JENSEN HOMES
STEVE JENSEN HOMES
BRC FAMILY LLC
WOODSIDE ENTERPRISES LLC
JADE WEST CEDARVIEW LLC
D R HORTON
MICHAEL ZEISS
LINDSEY OATMAN
JAMES BAISCH
ANN HOOD
TRAVIS & CAROLYN ROBERTS
STEVEN CART
VINCENT & AMY HUYNH
ANTHONY & JULIE APELES
BARBARA VOLIN
VERLA JUSTICE-FERGUSON
LARRY & SHARILYN ANDERSON
ROBERT HUMPHREYS
VERNON GRIEVE
ROBERT & DONIA PEREZ
BYRON & STACEY HALEY
TIM BAYLEY
BENJAMIN RYAN COMMUNITIES
D R HORTON
JOSEPH & ROSEMARY COVEY
ANNE SHIELDS
LAKE TAPPS EQUITIES LLC
WILLIAM PARROTT
SUMNER SCHOOL DIST
JADE WEST CEDARVIEW LLC
BAW VENTURES LLC
BAW VENTURES LLC
MICHAEL ZEISS
D R HORTON
D R HORTON
D R HORTON
D R HORTON
D R HORTON
JEFF & BRENDA KLEMANN
GOLDEN KEY CONST INC
JUSTIN & AMY LAGERS
STEVE JENSEN HOMES
EURO-STYLE HOMES LLC
EURO-STYLE HOMES LLC
LINDSEY OATMAN
NW HERITAGE GROUP INC
MORGAN CARTWRIGHT LLC
BRC FAMILY LLC
STEVE JENSEN HOMES
ARKANSAS PARTNERS LLC
CASEY & CHELSEA STEINER
JEFF WALKER
MICHAEL DONATHAN
DOUGLAS STOREY
DARREN PAINTER
LOJA REAL ESTATE GROUP
STEVE & KATHLEEN SWIFT
ALFRED SUNDQUIST
CITY OF BONNEY LAKE
CITY OF BONNEY LAKE
FRANCISCAN HEALTH SYSTEMS
CITY OF BONNEY LAKE
STEVE JENSEN HOMES
NW HERITAGE GROUP INC
D R HORTON
D R HORTON
D R HORTON
D R HORTON
JACK GORDON
JACK GORDON
D R HORTON
BRC FAMILY LLC
D R HORTON
D R HORTON
D R HORTON
D R HORTON
D R HORTON
CITY OF BONNEY LAKE
CITY OF BONNEY LAKE
JAN VAN HALDER
SETH MAXWELL
CITY OF BONNEY LAKE
CITY OF BONNEY LAKE
CITY OF BONNEY LAKE
EURO-STYLE HOMES LLC
LAKELAND EAST LLC
LAKELAND EAST LLC
LAKELAND EAST LLC
LAKELAND EAST LLC
LAKELAND EAST LLC
LAKELAND EAST LLC
LAKELAND EAST LLC
LENNAR NW
LAKELAND EAST LLC
LAKELAND EAST LLC
LAKELAND EAST LLC
LAKELAND HOMEOWNERS
LAKLAND SINGLE FAMILY LLC
SUNSET PARTNERS
SUNSET PARTNERS
D R HORTON

Use
ALARM
ALARM
ALARM
SPRINK
SPRINK
SPRINK
SPRINK
SPRINK
SPRINK
SPRINK
SPRINK
SPRINK
SPRINK
SPRINK
SPRINK
SPRINK
SPRINK

SFR

CIVIL

CWA

CWA

CWA

CWA

CWA

CWA

CWA

CWA

ROW

ROW

ROW

ROW
APPROACH
APPROACH
APPROACH
APPROACH
APPROACH
APPROACH
APPROACH
APPROACH
APPROACH
APPROACH
APPROACH
APPROACH
APPROACH
APPROACH
APPROACH
ROW

ROW

ROW

ROW

ROW

ROW

ROW
WATER
WATER
WATER
WATER
WATER
WATER
WATER
WATER

Class
New/Alt

REMODEL
ADD
REMODEL
ALT
REMODEL
ALT
ALT

PRIVATE
PRIVATE
FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

R

FR

FR

FR

FR
UTILITY
UTILITY
UTILITY
UTILITY
PRIVATE
UTILITY
UTILITY
COUNTY
COUNTY

[ T N N N N W N W N W N )

COUNTY

Plan
Review

27.85
97.70
130.46
64.94
39.74

141.38
119.54
141.38

305.18
3,448.58

344.57
2,929.88

454.86
1,120.20
1,093.99
1,447.80
1,334.23
1,233.77
1,233.77
1,377.91
1,613.78
2,212.20
1,227.30
1,902.07
1,731.72
1,229.40
1,194.45
1,019.73
1,526.42
1,508.95

901.80
1,491.48

Bldg Permit
Fee

42.84
150.30
200.70

99.90

61.14

217.50
183.90
217.50
200.70
469.50
5,305.50
530.10
4,507.50
699.78
1,723.38
1,683.06
2,227.38
2,052.66
1,898.10
1,898.10
2,119.86
2,482.74
3,403.38
1,743.54
2,926.26
2,664.18
1,891.38
1,837.62
1,568.82
2,348.34
2,321.46
1,387.38
2,294.58

Fire
15.28
25.19
54.11
72.31

108.71
108.71
99.61
54.11
54.11
81.41
54.11
54.11
81.41
108.71
54.11
108.71
117.81
63.21
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Mech

47.00
47.00
47.00
47.00
47.00
47.00

47.00
47.00
47.00
47.00
47.00
47.00
32.63

70.43

676.13
104.97
258.51
252.46
334.11
307.90
284.72
284.72
317.98
372.41
510.51
261.53
438.94
399.63
283.71
275.64
235.32
352.25
348.22
208.11
344.19

Plumb

47.00

32.63

70.43

104.97
258.51
252.46
334.11
307.90
284.72
284.72
317.98
372.41
510.51
261.53
438.94
399.63
283.71
275.64
235.32
352.25
348.22
208.11
344.19

Eneray
Radon

Bldg Site Plan Storm/
Code Review Infiltratior

4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50

150.00
150.00
150.00

4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50

40.00

40.00
40.00

60.00
60.00

40.00
40.00

64.00
64.00

60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00

40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00

64.00
64.00
64.00

64.00

64.00
64.00

64.00

Storm/
ESU

395.00
395.00

395.00
395.00
395.00
395.00
395.00
395.00
395.00
395.00
395.00
395.00
395.00
395.00
395.00
395.00
395.00
395.00

TIF

79.90
79.90

79.90
39.95
39.95
39.95
39.95
79.90

39.95
79.90
79.90
79.90

79.90
79.90
79.90
79.90

Water

5,920.00
5,920.00

5,920.00
5,920.00
5,920.00
5,920.00
5,920.00

5,920.00
5,920.00
5,920.00
5,920.00

5,920.00
5,920.00

5,920.00

5,920.00
5,920.00
5,920.00
5,920.00
5,920.00
5,920.00
5,920.00
5,920.00
5,920.00
5,920.00
5,920.00
5,920.00

4,700.00
4,852.00
7,527.00
5,920.00

Meter Se

249.00
249.00
39.00
249.00
249.00
249.00
249.00
249.00
39.00
39.00
249.00
249.00
249.00
249.00
39.00
249.00
249.00

249.00

210.00
210.00
210.00
210.00
210.00
210.00
210.00
210.00
210.00
210.00
210.00
210.00

200.00
210.00
210.00
249.00

Sewer

6,837.00
6,837.00

6,837.00
6,837.00
6,837.00
6,837.00
6,837.00

6,837.00
6,837.00
6,837.00
6,837.00

6,837.00
6,837.00
6,837.00
6,837.00

Park

3,257.00
3,257.00
3,257.00
3,257.00
3,257.00
3,257.00
3,257.00
3,257.00
3,257.00

3,257.00
3,257.00
3,257.00
3,257.00

3,257.00
3,257.00
3,257.00
3,257.00

CWA ROW Approach Plan Review Permit Fee Inspectior

50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00

50.00
50.00
50.00
77.25

50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00

50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00

Civl

7,660.00

Civil

500.00

Civil

Total

Fees
15.28
25.19
54.11
72.31
108.71
108.71
99.61
54.11
54.11
81.41
54.11
54.11
81.41
108.71
54.11
108.71
117.81
63.21
225.19
402.50
485.66
169.34
105.38
47.00
47.00
47.00
47.00
47.00
47.00
47.00
47.00
47.00
47.00
47.00
47.00
47.00
428.64
347.94
363.38
205.20
920.04
8,798.58
919.17
8,118.01
1,369.08
20,267.00
20,188.37
7,643.90
20,845.09
20,503.76
20,503.76
20,936.18
21,643.79
10,576.00
4,096.40
22,572.66
22,037.56
20,594.60
20,489.75
3,661.69
21,421.66
21,369.25
13,378.80
21,380.84

8,203.86 16,363.86

50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
77.25
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
6,130.00
6,130.00
6,130.00
6,130.00
6,130.00
6,130.00
6,130.00
6,130.00
6,130.00
6,130.00
6,130.00
6,130.00
0.00
4,900.00
5,062.00
7,737.00
6,169.00

34,647.03  53,359.08 1,315.73 7,519.02 6,325.89 1,080.00 ##### 1,290.00

32.00

33.00

18.00

35.00

23.00

18.00 33.00 24.00 9.00

18.00

16.00

576.00 7,110.00 1,078.65 176,919.00

30.00

7.031.00 102,555.00 55,369.00 400.00 577.25

34.00

15.00

17.00

8.00

11.00

750.00
15.00

7.660.00
1.00

Value
500.00
1,000.00
2,804.00
4,264.00
8,374.60
8,845.20
7,001.80
2,745.60
2,745.60
5,070.00
2,745.60
2,745.60
5,158.40
8,096.40
2,500.00
8,377.20
9,284.60
3,655.60
850.00
5,690.00
8,500.00
2,480.00
1,400.00

9,200.00
7,191.80
10,000.00
8,104.33
25,000.00
750,000.00
30,000.00
610,000.00
43,449.00
178,574.65
172,527.00
253,460.60
227,616.28
204,586.24
204,546.24
237,555.16
291,527.26
428,404.21
181,299.56
357,998.59
318,585.34
203,627.59
195,342.65
155,504.36
271,437.82
267,450.60
128,537.79
263,045.12
273,462.00

500.00 8,203.86 ######## 6,412,868.39

1.00

1.00



